508   www.LinMot.com  Edition 16
subject to change
Motor Cables
Motor cables are available for linear motors with
the designation K, KS, and KR for stationary ins-
tallation, installation in cable chains, and for ro-
bot applications.
LinMot motor cables are available in all three

Connector MC01-D/m
High flex cable KS10-04/05
Ordering Example:
4m high flex cable for Servo Drive E1100 and
linear motor PS01-23x160-R:
- KS05-D/R-4
D
• For the connection between the linear motor and Servo
Drive, only the specially shielded LinMot cables of type K,
KS or KR should be used.
• The length of the cable can be up to 50 m between the li-
near motor and the Servo Drive.
• Motor cables fabricated by the customer are to be tested
with a test voltage of 1500VDC.
• An improperly fabricated motor cable can damage both
the linear motor and the Servo Drive.
• The minimum bend radius is to be observed for stationary
cables as well as for moving motor cables.
• The motor cable must not be plugged in or unplugged
while under voltage.
Motor Accessories
1 Ph1+
2 Ph1-
3 Ph2+
4 Ph2-
5 +5VDC
6 AGND
7 SIN
8 COS
9 TEMP
10 SHIELD
Motor Supply
72 (24..80) VDC
Logic Supply
24 (22..50) VDC
5 GND
9 CAN H
8 CAN L
7
6
4
3 RS232 Rx
2 RS232 Tx
1
1

cable on rolls 100m
0.08-0.7m
Ordering information
Standard cable High-Flex cable Robot cable Flat ribbon
cable0.5mm2 1.5mm2 0.5mm2 1.0mm2 0.5mm2 1.0mm2
Cable per m K05-04/05 K15-04/05 KS05-04/05 KS10-04/05 KR05-04/05 KR10-04/05
0150-1920 0150-1978 0150-1938 0150-1977 0150-1846 0150-1830
Rolls 50m K05-04/05-50
0150-1956
Rolls 100m K05-04/05-100 K15-04/05-100 KS05-04/05-100 KS10-04/05-100 KR05-04/05-100 KR10-04/05-100
0150-1957 0150-1969 0150-1959 0150-1968 0150-1847 0150-1831
Rolls 200m K05-04/05-200
0150-1958
Single cable KF02-D15/F-...
Motor Cables